DESCRIPTION
• Four light square recessed accent / downlight - large size
• All steel 18GA construction with powder coat finish
• Trimless insert with 13.00” x 13.00” open aperture
• Perforated metal mesh frame for mudding right to the aperture
• Vent holes for cooler operating temperature
• Trimless insert features deep sleeve to conceal inner components
• Insert sleeve removable for maintenance

REFERENCE PERFORMANCE CHART
MF3QDN-S
Ordering Example: MF3QDN-S-22L-8027-N-TD-D1-1-BB-CP
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
rev:101915
CREE
WATTAGE / LUMENS CRI / COLOR BEAM
35C    35W LED / 2970lm nom.
41C    41W LED / 3350lm nom.
8027   80CRI / 2700K
8030   80CRI / 3000K
8035   80CRI / 3500K
8040   80CRI / 4000K
9527   95CRI / 2700K
9530   95CRI / 3000K
9535   95CRI / 3500K
9540   95CRI / 4000K
N
Narrow 13°
M
Medium 20°
W
Wide 44°
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
MF100 / MF300 LARGE
OPTICAL ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
LIGHT SOURCE
LARGE
• PAR30 / PAR30CMH
• T4G8.5
• T6G12
• AR111 / CDMR111
• 111mm LED
Clear Lens OPTD-CLR
Clear Lens - LED Film OPTD-L-CLR
UV Lens OPTD-UVL
Hex Cell Louver OPTD-HXL
Diffusion Lens OPTD-DFL
Diffusion Lens - LED Film OPTD-L-DFL
Linear Spread Lens OPTBD-LSL
Linear Spread Lens - LED Film OPTD-L-LSL
Prismatic Spread Lens OPTD-PSL
Snoot - Black OPTD-SNB
Snoot - White OPTD-SNW
Snoot - Silver OPTD-SNS
Snoot - White With Black Splay OPTD-SNWB
Snoot - Silver With Black Splay OPTD-SNSB
* Other fi lters, colored glass, dichroics & micro-lenses available upon request
LED Performance Chart
BRIDGELUX
WATTAGE / LUMENS CRI / COLOR BEAM
22L    22W LED / 2200lm nom.
34L    34W LED / 2800lm nom.
8027   80CRI / 2700K
8030   80CRI / 3000K
8035   80CRI / 3500K
8040   80CRI / 4000K
9027   90CRI / 2700K
9030   90CRI / 3000K
9727   97CRI / 2700K
9730   97CRI / 3000K
N
Narrow 17°